Nexxus Lighting Commercial Division ■ 124 Floyd Smith Drive ■ Charlotte, NC 28262 ■ t 704.405.9745 ■ f 704.973.0331 ■ nexxuslighting.com ■ nasdaq: nexs
VER. 1.0
Copyright© 2009 Nexxus Lighting, Inc.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Project:
Voltage:
Type:
Comments:

115° beam
angle
Ordering Example: SC30RGB - 1FT - INT
Tube Length
1FT - board length
2FT - board length
3FT - board length
4FT - board length
8FT - board length
Features officially licensed technology from Color Kinetics;
patent numbers 6.016.038, 6.150.774